THIRD AMENDMENT TO
AGREEMENTS OF RESTRICTIVE COVENANTS

THIS THIRD AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENTS OF RESTRICTIVE COVENANTS
(the "Third Amendment") is made this j(, day of Deocenlte , 2021, by and among
CALVERT SCHOOL, INCORPORATED ("Calvert School"); CALVERT TUSCANY
ACQUISITION 2018 [LLC, ("Calvert Acquisition") TUSCANY-CANTERBURY
NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION ("TCNA"); TUSCANY-LOMBARDY COMMUNITY
CORPORATION ("TLCC"); THE GARDENS OF GUILFORD CONDOMINIUM, INC. ("The
Gardens"); and THE RIDGEMEDE AND THE RIDGEWOOD CONDOMINIUM
ASSOCIATION, INC. ("Ridgemede"). Sometimes TCNA, TLCC, The Gardens, and Ridgemede
are referred to herein collectively as the "Association."

EXPLANATORY STATEMENT

A. Calvert School and TCNA entered into an Agreement of Restrictive Covenants
dated June 21, 2001 and recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore City, Maryland (the "Land
Records") in Liber F.M.C. 1562, folio 53, as amended by a First Amendment to Agreements of
Restrictive Covenants dated August 25, 2008, and recorded among the Land Records at F.M.C.
10952, folio 06 (together, the "TCNA Agreement"), wherein and whereby certain agreements were
made with respect to the use of Calvert Property concerning, among other things, acquisition of
additional property within the confines of Tuscany-Canterbury as defined in Article 1, Section
1.14 of the TCNA Agreement.

B. Calvert School, TLCC and The Gardens entered into an Agreement of Restrictive
Covenants dated June 20, 2001 and recorded among the Land Records in Liber F.M.C. 1562, folio
35, as amended by a First Amendment to Agreements of Restrictive Covenants dated August 4,
2008, and recorded among the Land Records at F.M.C. 10952, folio 06 (together, the
"TLCC/Gardens Agreement") wherein and whereby certain agreements were made with respect
to the use of Calvert Property concerning, among other things, acquisition of additional property
within the confines of Tuscany-Canterbury as defined in Article 1, Section 1.17 of the
TLCC/Gardens Agreement.

C. Calvert School and Ridgemede entered into an Agreement of Restrictive Covenants
dated June 20, 2001 and recorded among the Land Records in Liber F.M.C. 1562, folio 19, as
amended by a First Amendment to Agreements of Restrictive Covenants dated August 4, 2008,
and recorded among the Land Records at F.M.C. 10952, folio 01 (together, the "Ridgemede
Agreement") wherein and whereby certain agreements were made with respect to the use of
Calvert Property concerning, among other things, acquisition of additional property within the
confines of Tuscany-Canterbury as defined in Article 1, Section 1.16 of the Ridgemede
Agreement.

D. Calvert School and the Association entered into a Second Amendment to

Agreements of Restrictive Covenants (the "Second Amendment") dated April 13, 2018 and
recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore City at Liber M.B. 20343, folio 87, which

07612/1/03745110.DOCXv6



amended the TCNA Agreement, the TLCC/Gardens Agreement, and the Ridgemede Agreement
to address Calvert School's proposed acquisition and development of the Tuscany Road Land, as
described in the Second Amendment, which is hereafter more particularly described in Exhibit A
attached hereto and incorporated herein. The TCNA Agreement, the TLCC/Gardens Agreement,
and the Ridgemede Agreement, as amended by the Second Amendment, are sometimes hereinafter
referred to collectively as the "Original Agreement.”

E. Calvert Acquisition acquired the Tuscany Road Land, pursuant to that certain
Special Warranty Deed dated July 2, 2018, and recorded among the Land Records at Liber M.B.
20317, folio 197, and desires to enter into this Third Amendment to confirm that the Tuscany Road
Land is and shall be subject to the Original Agreement, as modified herein, and that Calvert
Acquisition itself is and shall be subject to the Original Agreement, as modified herein.

F. Calvert School, Calvert Acquisition, and the Association now desire to further
amend Original Agreement to incorporate a new Development Plan for a portion of the Calvert
Property (as defined in the Original Agreement) and to modify the proposed development of the
Tuscany Road Land, as hereinafter set forth.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the parties' agreements hereinafter set forth,
which consideration the parties deem to be sufficient, Calvert School, Calvert Acquisition and the
Association agree to amend the Original Agreement as follows:

1. Explanatory Statement; Defined Terms. The explanatory statement set forth at
the beginning of this Third Amendment accurately reflect the facts and intentions expressed therein
and are hereby incorporated into and deemed to be a part of this Third Amendment. Capitalized
terms used but not defined herein shall have the meanings ascribed to them in the Original
Agreement. Notwithstanding anything in the Original Agreement to the contrary, as used herein
and in the Original Agreement, the term "Calvert" shall hereafter mean Calvert School and Calvert
Acquisition, together, jointly and severally.

2. Tuscany Road Project. The term "Tuscany Road Project", as defined in the
Original Agreement, is hereby amended to refer to the improvements generally shown on the plan
attached hereto and incorporated herein as Exhibit B (the "Amended Development Plan"),
including portions of the athletic field and installation of new landscaping, it no longer being
Calvert's intention to construct a building on the Tuscany Road Land. The Proposed Building shall
be located on the Calvert Property as defined in the Original Agreement. All restrictions on the
Tuscany Road Land shall remain in full force and effect, except as otherwise modified by this
Amendment, and the same shall apply in addition to any requirements imposed by any
governmental authority with respect to the Tuscany Road Project. Notwithstanding the foregoing
or anything in the Original Agreement to the contrary, (i) the storm water management facilities
in connection with the Tuscany Road Project shall be located substantially in the area shown on
the plan entitled “Stormwater Management Final Conditions and Drainage Area Map,” attached
hereto as Exhibit C; (ii) there shall be no ingress or egress of construction equipment or other
construction vehicles from Tuscany Road, except as otherwise provided herein, and any
construction vehicles and equipment shall instead access the Tuscany Road Land from Charles
Street. However, utility service vehicles (defined as vehicles necessary for the installation,
maintenance or service of utility equipment used to provide service to the Tuscany Road Project)

07612/1/03745110.D0CXv6 Page 2 of 12



may access the Tuscany Road Land upon forty-eight hours prior notice to TCNA if there is no
reasonable access from Charles Street. Subsequent to the completion of construction, other than
emergency, service, or maintenance vehicles and for handicap access, there shall be no vehicle
ingress or egress to the Tuscany Road Land from Tuscany Road; (iii) the noise levels of any HVAC
equipment installed on the Tuscany Road Land shall at all times comply with the standards
applicable to residential properties set forth in Title 9 of the Baltimore City Health Code as are in
effect as of the date of this Amendment or as may become applicable from time to time, whichever
are more restrictive.

3. Runs with the Land. The terms and covenants set forth in this Third Amendment
shall be additional covenants running with the land, including without limitation the Tuscany Road
Land. Notwithstanding that some or‘all of the terms and covenants of the Original Agreement may
terminate sooner, and unless otherwise stated herein, the terms and covenants set forth in the
Second Amendment and in this Third Amendment shall apply to the Tuscany Road Land through
and until April 18, 2038 (i.e., for a period of twenty (20) years from the date of the Second
Amendment) (the "Term"), after which time they shall automatically terminate, and nothing
contained herein shall be interpreted to extend the terms of the Original Agreement. Any of the
parties may cause this Third Amendment to be recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore

City.

4. Conflict. Except as amended herein, the Original Agreement shall remain in full
force and effect and, in the event of any conflict between this Third Amendment and the Original
Agreement, the terms of this Third Amendment shall control with respect to the items addressed
in this Third Amendment.

5. Headings. The headings set forth at the beginning of each of the sections of this
Third Amendment are inserted for convenience of reference only, and shall not be deemed to have
any legal significance or meaning whatsoever.

6. Counterparts. This Third Amendment may be executed in one or more identical
counterparts, that, when taken together, constitute one and the same instrument. A signed
pﬁotocopy, PDﬁ electromc copy of this Amendment shall have the same force and effect as an
oglgmal il A

w‘t

\f‘ie 4 ;‘? W

e ]

)

g e ey mwsiorg W OO T
<t [ A

L4
2

" S
Eph-# g AR TR T &

(Signature pages follow.)

07612/1/03745110.DOCXv6 Page 3 of 12



WITNESS the hands and seals of Calvert and the Association as of the day and year first
above written.

WITNESS/ATTEST: CALVERT SCHOOL, INCORPORATED

.
/4

STATE OF MARYLAND, CITY OF BALTIMORE, TO WIT:

A
I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this }z day of 2 2024, before me, a Notary
Public of said state personally appeared, _ } by WA ChaS<La) , known to

me, or satisfactorily proven, to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument,
and known to be the duly authorized officer of Calvert School, Incorporated, a Maryland
corporation, and that he, as such duly authorized officer, executed the foregoing instrument for
the purposes herein contained by signing in my presence, the name of said corporation by
himself as duly authorized officer thereof.

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal. \\\ )
[Nz | (

Notary Pébli¢ -

)

DENISE DRYDEN FIORUCCI
Notary Public - State of Maryland

Baltimore County
My Commission Expires Apr 15, 2023

07612/1/03745110.DOCXv6 Page 4 of 12



WITNESS/ATTEST: CALVERT TUSCANY ACQUISITION 2018 LLC

&_/)/ / By:?CZL’/

/O 4 N_ame:_'_',_f'ﬁgmus Tre~vess$
Title: ¢ e s s K ercd

STATE OF MARYLAND, CITY OF BALTIMORE, TO WIT:

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this ] day ddg% 20211/ before me, a Notary
Public of said state personally appeared, | (/ ey f , known to
me, or satisfactorily proven, to be the person whose name is subscribed to the w1th1n instrument,
and known to be the duly authonzed@wwof CALVERT TUSCANY ACQUISITION
2018 LLC, a Maryland limited liability company, and that he, in such capacity, executed the

foregoing instrument for the purposes herein contained by signing in my presence, the name of
said corporation by himself as duly authorized officer thereof.

.

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal.

Notary Publv
DENISE DRYDEN FIORUCCH

Notary Public - State of Maryland

Baltimore County .
My Commission Expires Apr 15, 2023

07612/1/03745110.D0CXv6 Page 5 of 12



WITNESS/ATTEST: TUSCANY-CANTERBURY NEIGHBORHOOD
ASSOCIATION

@&C’_//’V;_, _ By,i%&x\,%a«bg ¢ -

Nfme: ,/ ':!/L{’[hhdf ﬂ/[ﬂzt Fn ILMZ/I‘C(‘
Titte” P re S 1A ,z,.-m,?f‘j TC NA

STATE OF MARYLAND, CITY OF BALTIMORE, TO WIT:

| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this I”]  day of J.cer v, 2021, before me, a Notary
Public of said state personally appeared, h,Ju ¢ i 2ady” , known to me, or satisfactorily
proven, to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and known to be the
duly authorized officer of Tuscany-Canterbury Neighborhood Association, and that he, as such
duly authorized officer, executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes herein contained by
signing in my presence, the name of said corporation by herself as duly authorized officer

thereof.

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal. / Q

L

e

Notary Publjc
My Commission-EXpiresiw: L{ ‘ h ‘J/] w?ﬂ —

J

DENISE DRYDEN FIORUCCI
Notary Public - State of Maryland
Baltimore County
My Commission Expires Apr 15, 2023

07612/1/03745110.DOCXv6 Page 6 of 12



WITNESS/ATTEST: TUSCANY-LOMBARDY COMMUNITY

CORPORATION
_ \ ")
Volewi®DNenre, sl
{ Nameflion e LT 70

Coory

STATE OF MARYLAND, CIT¥-OF BALTIMORE, TO WIT:

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on thi %&day ofb&camMOZ 1, before me, a Notary
Public of said state personally appeared, i\\(o\lmi X zwiespknown to me, or satisfactorily
proven, to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and known to be the
duly authorized officer of Tuscany-Lombardy Community Corporation, and that he, as such duly
authorized officer, executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes herein contained by
signing in my presence, the name of said corporation by herself as duly authorized officer
thereof.

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal.

~ hioiese Wi, "

Notary Public i
My Commission Expires: G\ \ \\ 5

e,

07612/1/03745110.DOCXv3 Page 7 of 12



WITNESS/ATTEST: THE RIDGEMEDE AND THE RIDGEWOOD
CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC.

Name:
Title:

STATE OF MARYLAND, CITY OF BALTIMORE, TO WIT:

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this day of , 2021, before me, a Notary
Public of said state personally appeared, , known to me, or satisfactorily
proven, to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and known to be the
duly authorized officer of The Ridgemede and The Ridgewood Condominium Association, Inc.,
and that he, as such duly authorized officer, executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes
herein contained by signing in my presence, the name of said corporation by herself as duly
authorized officer thereof.

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

07612/1/03745110.DOCXV3 Page 8 of 12



WITNESS/ATTEST: THE RIDGEMEDE AND THE RIDGEWOOD
CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC.

Name: | Wiwndla £ - TDuAns
Title: MNMMW

STATE OF MARYLAND, CITY OF BALTIMORE, TO WIT:

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this o _day of RE&RAY 2021, before me, a Notary
Public of said state personally appeared, ) y & , known to me, or satisfactorily
proven, to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and known to be the
duly authorized officer of The Ridgemede and The Ridgewood Condominium Association, Inc.,
and that he, as such duly authorized officer, executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes
herein contained by signing in my presence, the name of said corporation by herself as duly
authorized officer thereof. ™

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal.

Notary Public )"
My Commission Expires: LP I Ug%lg

DEMISE DRYDEN FIORUCC!
Notary Public - State of Maryland
Baltimore County
My Commission Expires Apr 1 5, 2023

07612/1/03745110.DOCXv6 Page 8 of 12



WITNESS/ATTEST: TUSCANY-LOMBARDY COMMUNITY
CORPORATION

By:
Name:
Title:

STATE OF MARYLAND, CITY OF BALTIMORE, TO WIT:

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this day of , 2021, before me, a Notary
Public of said state personally appeared, , known to me, or satisfactorily
proven, to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and known to be the
duly authorized officer of Tuscany-Lombardy Community Corporation, and that he, as such duly
authorized officer, executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes herein contained by
signing in my presence, the name of said corporation by herself as duly authorized officer
thereof.

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires;.. :

¥

07612/1/03745110.DOCXv6 Page 7 of 12



WITNESS/ATTEST: THE GARDENS OF GUILFORD
CONDOMINIUM, INC.

/O—C{/\_/- By’Q/z_sl f _H '_'_:_,L_L _____ G

N'ame‘: k(}ﬁh{’z_\f i A AV HER) e _7__'*)_
Title: 'ﬂfac,tc{c-u I~ .Ef_,(ti-i'c{ r*i_:‘giwf'-"'{—@'-‘;-;J
)

STATE OF MARYLAND, CITY OF BALTIMORE, TO WIT:

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this (1 day of%WQOZI, before me, a Notary
Public of said state personally appeared,fw/yr, ALt known to me, or satisfactorily
proven, to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and known to be the
duly authorized officer of The Gardens of Guilford Condominium Inc. and that he, as such duly
authorized officer, executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes herein contained by
signing in my presence, the name of said corporation by herself as duly authorized officer
thereof.

.

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal. .

X A s

Notary PublK)

iy DENISE DRYDEN FIORUCC)
Notary Public -

My Commission Expires: 4 ( I{} 2023 Y Raiiic - State of Maryland

Baltimore County
My Commission Expires Apr 15, 2023

Attorney Certification

The undersigned, an attorney duly admitted to practice and in good standing before the Court of
Appeals of Maryland, certifies that the foregoing instrument was prepared by her.

Caroline L. Hecker

07612/1/03745110.DOCXV6 Page 9 of 12



Exhibit A
Tuscany Road Land

Lot 8/13, containing 2.764+ acres of land, as shown on that certain "Final Subdivision'Plan for the
Property Located at 33 Warrenton Road, Ward 12, Section 1, Block 3701-G, Lot 024" recorded
January 12, 2018, among the Plat Records of Baltimore City as Plat Record No. 4317.

BEING the land which by deed dated July 2, 2018, and recorded among the Land Records
of Baltimore City, Maryland in Liber M.B. 20317, folio 197 was granted and conveyed by Earnest

Kovacs and Donna N. Kovacs, husband and wife, to Calvert Tuscany Acquisition 2018 LLC, a
Maryland limited liability company.

Tax ID No: Ward -12 Section - 01 Block - 3701G Lot - 008

er e Piaden R

oo

07612/1/03745110.DOCXV6 Page 10 of 12



Exhibit B
Amended Development Plan

Tuscany Road Land Development Plan

07612/1/03745110.DOCXv6 Page 11 of 12



Exhibit C
Stormwater management Final Conditions Drainage Area Map

4892-1302-9634, v. 1

07612/1/03745110.DOCXv6 Page 12 of 12



6L #SNV eI
) £608 £0S3 —_— - ——— ] oot
) 3 [} "
v &\ s /
Id 2\
1/NVd Pa ¥, \
ISNOD |, . PP e /
HS e ‘,1
STIHOmAZ00 % ‘
A8 03A0HddY| = 4 v, \
‘A8 G3NDIHD o " £ T T . ¥
A NMvHa B S NN | e g 2= TR Y Rl N,
‘A8 @3NDIS3a W, - PR b, e ; T
= ot AR N PP I 1, A
—3wa| = : v, N § 29305045 a o :
Swos I . = & AN : R ..n,m .4!@@ ~ M.-‘ G A
4 $ o S
“ON 193roud W TRt T DI b SRR &
by i VNN LNVEOVHS MOT-ONE = s e e ~ - S SRR AR &
i TGS UNODTA a8 MOTOUD, VOLUYNOUY SO 2L VY = i A G, A = A L S Nt ST Rt o e \
| - FVLAHOBHY NYOINZAY NIZUO QTVHIN - . ] = s *el s "
1 ELT R ‘na GORNS. SIVINGOZIO WL 8 OL =z
SVUAHOBAY ANVID NSO m
R - 05 INCOOI NS AMENSREVIIHL % oAl )
H %8 40 'VIIONOY NLEZHLNOS A8 1L w
L= oy MMORSSY  INCOUM UKD N3O TILM RIOINRIO IONIW & DN mi
—r QY SNIHONVID _ ErEug i ATIOH NYIRENY STIINUJ ATSHIF my
7 ot0ie INIHIMTIS  RMOMSSY NGO Ol N9 SEIININI ATSISF, YOWI0LTY L % w|.
38 2L QHvm | Qv oNioNvas 51380 ATIOH HSRIINN LHOINN AZSHIF LI
FSNIOHUM TG  NMOHSSY  "LNOO NN NS AHOROIAZBUZA VIWOXTN T Nro1 H !
4 arg ¥o HVO3 IRANVAVT ONIKIOA
rwx—w ﬂ%ﬁ NMOHSSY  ‘INGDOLY M9 NSO VIR VOIS ¢ ar _II.
ISNL #02 S331 NIV -
oQ
SN 00z 898D ITULIONMS AUHM N
ANV 3SNOH WLSTIONG  NAWOHSSY  INDOSI¥  WD.ST SROINISHIA SOHINVNOIHS 9 AD
oyt O i PR > . ‘4
HIAWD IHL nasTONS  woHESY  INGBSIS oz O RSO RO Yo SHRI0S oD i - P S B e Py T S R
1 193r08d . BraN0 GOOMDO0 SNIHIMD 14 TAVSE FIUOHEHD ] et : : : : .t
WAISTIONS  NMOHESY  INCOSIS  WOSEL FAYHG 3IN0UIHD VIRIOTI IING0D 8 E)
uvig s oN are ¥ . CNEOEM MELSV ASNY 153404
S Rvenmuvoun WAUSTONS  NMOHESY  INGOSIE  WD.S2 ASNVS ISTUOL BISNSOVNYD SIOMZ3  0F 4320
e BYE 40 QNE0TY NuILSVE
AN WILSTIONIS  NWOHSSY  INODSH  TvO.SC1L SENIOMVISRIT &b 2
AISTINAIIS FNVITIIEE NIV
L SNAKL T 076 350 SINVITLNE NALLOK
WALSILIN 002 SR MG - SISNIOVWEDMIHIMVTY ¢ v
2 SITYL WANEWYNHO
VD MOTTM
RMOHE S o WosT SATEHHISHEREO L O
NDLEIING im0
NAOHB ¥ e WSZ VLIOVWALE WRAKGNON 9 51 e JM(.E.K eV T
S Ty pag
£3341 e g . ~
== e ot e o e !
YN NONDD o i /
— SINTANOD  ONIDVAE 1004 Er] IWHTVINVION  ALD AD & ’ ‘
SILDEZ DI XY (7 v
P (ATINO L0L-1133HS) 3INA3HOS INVId ‘
BYNCFHONULTVE
002 31inS
JOVESYENY SZi
WIDAHOANI AIS.
—
1IVINOD
——
T “SIO24S INGYAN 20 VAONEH HO
K e GUINGA 1O Ld30KE SYEXY ININESVANOLLVANISNG
e ey 1S330:1 SHL NIFLUA O3 UMRIZd 61 2ONVEILSA
B e JOSHO JHUMON ON ‘SN ALN3d0Nd THL LY SNID38
OOHDS DA ANNISYI NOIVAEENGT L5320 IHL SINYNILNNI
HO4 Q3MON SI 3N ALBS5J0U GNY N TVMSGIS vos
—y ANVOSIL SHL NIIMLIE AVIK-30-THOM NIHIWA Y3V IHL 0
43NMO ‘BWVLS0 JIVOBONVI HOJZ0E ATTHE IIS €
—_—
‘TINAIHIE LNVRS YILOVI ONV STLON NOUVAHISNOS
18340 BIION 3AVOSONVINOd 1051 LSaHS 33 2
“130Z ' AYI NO HOLVNIGHOOD NOILYANIENOD
1S3H01 SNINNY T 20 LNBALBVAEA ALID SHONILTY
0L DILLIGNS SYM (434 MYl NOLLVANISNOS 1STHO2V
1202 UL AYW NO OLYNIGHOGD NOLLYAUISNGD
ASTHOJ SNNNV I 30 LNAWLHY430 ALID SHOML TV AD
OIAOHCAY BYM (053} NOLLYANNIZA ONVIS 163804 TINaY L
SZLON FdVYOSANYT IWHINTD
L0 FWOS
AN ALINIDIN
APl 3 T} 6u0Z Jeyng 198404
3 3002453404 QISOUTR & A_ANS
] 37 vy
T4l NOIF LNINVIISd 163803 £33 ol % Q
Ik VMY NOWYANSSNDD L5380 -
= | E=E N
wo || o [ N
. a
— /o 326 advan aﬂfm%r. SHNNINIY mV SITUL WLNINVNEO
. b %& 4335 SSvDaNL D @M
‘diowneg T~y ..ww 3INN0TE -
wsoawyszie | | g %% QoS ssviduns n /HOMASAOANYY -+ ™ e e SIIUL AUOLEUZAD
W A w SIEEVD TANIWVIO - sanuns (O .H.._u
o

LS .#JIW ,.__ .ﬁiﬂ .. QNS5313dvOSaNV




T e e [ Awve]

AR HOUIOEI ave ON
| 20260 | oF = .1 | wore | Sda | an~bw| 260712 | o §-197 Py @1 XOR PRU bR |1Z0Z ANC ¥ Mﬂﬂwﬁu
puaien AuD auownieq 1412 an waon oM’
L1E¥ ON V91 190G 394
PETy AUEDSN] jO PP1% APMSTARION Sul UO WY TADHVL, EXE 1 AB OarvdTed
G 10L6 ¥OO0K ' NOLDIG "2 | (uvM *@ LO1 40 NOWOd
ANIWISVI NOLLYANIGNOD 1STI0d _ =
. Ligika e
L or o ° ) 'y ATWVRCRIE AL THYLLAYIS 4O AUVLE JML XD € on
WOATNUNG: NN AL Ol (RIS ¥ VIRED *d LT
TTVOS DJIHIVED NONDRALGS GCAINS
B
-
&
- { o T T e —— -
" e Se—— L =~
\\\ \ﬁi\..\\!\lll!lﬂam.g — =
e D T ——

o 4 W
L eI By puy o) Sy
53, e “owr] Lemaog "
3
4G FLOFOZL (siiedd

N SS90 IRy [ TITGLO
Jo b ey 493 b6 29228 vy

Dot Wt aw] T
= 7 )

T ) | €0 M2 4o e
[Tn [wowa|avor| sver | oo | » wS'es | macsyurs| 2 |
BN B K ey | aoriave |
oo s dranian Q01| mEs Srive | 81
SR i B QvVars | mes @) am | £

v | amean|
[ = STV | MZZ B0 | v
e ) “ac1e | mev st ove| sa
rerrare | bewano | oo | e | mechae | momn Lr3r- | 0y | T3
8 vady - L9662 | A2 IS | 101
AN MO g el -
A2 |t Sl | oo
wom | mwwn| e
N VTR
3 i ohLp LHIPTEY3 NCLYASIGNOD
1 S i 569
' ! 1 »




0600¢

T rOmeas

1z0zER

[ R

k] § i3 3 Z

WL eIz #SNYI] - armt
O — ™ .

° N. Flo £608 4053 oF o o o
o SIAINE O MO NOOASUYS WHO YL 0L SHoR RO L) o “o
UBINON VY JaVNIVEC-ENS ® J0UINGD INAOGS TVeISINAR LS GO S e oy L1 5] Mo -
&E TYNOILVIRIOAN] HOA iV NOTUSH NMOHS 5Y STILLNVID TRVING 1 2uoN 00 00 )
N0 INGHOIS HIYA 3L & 119 = 0LV T3 1 100
VIUV JOVNIVHQ g emiman s o o
SNOLLIGNOD TVNI4 SR —-— Vi s tyse) vy IS MAVAITIOLE W wo o | ™
ININIOVNVI | 3 nanvousssomoans S8 1104 Svezelovaw i e o o
& =
HILYMINNEOLS wou S0 aurmn siBhmao vy Dy, Yiva 3ls ) ) L Lo £ ™y
TUU LTHS > SISTNOUVASTI  COLS4OINI .. g 3 - — oro oo %o viod
GIIVI0TIO0M ALE DRI K vavsowisem [ ] vCmoisamet s IO 0SS OIS s oLt | ) L) o0 '
= A3 D3AC HddT] “orcron Ve oo o0
o e 15 - -
REND A8 Q3NN b ALIO THOMILIVENG Ga5vA 2 NOTEH NS S ST 2 ) 1 - S3loN ImVHISIO Igdsia | NawTuinoay
oss AB NMVYA o T R — T ot s 5 0350d0Nd ONILSDA
N A9 G3NDISAA| AUVONOAVANY FOVAIHO e am am 0Z9SELT3 TN ERIZ B » W
e =g ALt e m e o i i s s S . AUVYWWNS IOUVHOSIA LINJWIDOVNYIN HILYMWNOLS
e — e = s SRS e A
Zaneee — o100 swLsD NOILYWHO-INI TOHLNOD ANY XuYWHONIE - . = == ) wiizosas
" Q60 nYIMY SNGIANIL —
L N NEGER i oG S .
i i AUR" il edm oy £ 3 & = i D iy
[ =— i Y / O AMYORVENY SNOIANBAN
- 0S¥ SAOIA3Y Y
OAYAY - OV EL0°0uy
. | B st \ (e
4 s ava
a e A

Bl %'8'9SL0T 2rio
0076 | NOLLD3S 71 aNvMm

81212 ONYIAYVA ‘HONLLIVE
133448 STTHVHO ‘N 008p
'8 OVON ANVISIL 10T
QYO ANVDSILL 002

o Q o /L

LHNOD HIVNDS ANV 3SNOH
TEld TOOHIS LYFATYD 3HL

NOLLYDIJLNGQI LD3P0ud

T2 AV DO 0O 0 T TNVIWIN

*
i

i

NOILYWHOINI LOVINGD

VOLD@_ YSERCITDLY He
UIAVEI IO LIV

TALVECLHOINT 10HIZ (S2ATVO

ANVIITddY / HINMO
wo 1) OILNNODOV VNIV SNOIYISN TVAOL hl
wo GALY2UL LON V3RV SN0 L]
we WMS AD GELVIHL VIHY SOOMNAIN TYIOL r
o 4240 1¥IHL OL YTHY SNOIANIM LOL 1
0’0 {(ar3Ms°0) VY SNOURAANI ININGOTIAIGTY H
£©°e () = YR SNOMHISMIMAN o
.. %9 W8S NIHLM YIUY SNOIANIdM 0350d0dd 4
L 0o WSS NIHLIM VY SNOANIIN DNLSDE 3
P —_— - xagaLan a
4020¢ 40282 FRIVHITH we (@Y} VAUV AQNLS MEIYMINNOLS a
308605 Pl id Aqs3 oo LNIWIDVIIIENYNILNIVINOISNILE ALNLLN ‘OV0Y Wivm3als L
pr— pry— e Ry 30NvEMLSIa ok vaoL |V
SLININTHINDIY ASY ANV AQST LIS s3v  (Lyvi) INTWLVIYL ONININDTY vaNY SNOIAYAdNE LIS
SINVLIINESNOD {SSINNHML
wr o5t P e sazrz pas P, ovsro ey 43 | wowamon | zan
oo
waz EiE-s&Hg:_mm oc oo 20081 Pt Py somst v Svere Eﬂuwﬂwi Nowazvorn | an
00Z @InS 'Peoy JAPESSEQUY SZLL ; b -~
ajeiodioou =N L aagnond| amgnozy | BN | anmongss | GoAode | ainom | oy vay
Pay | ALS = 1 2d | oty | cHanoud” [ FNMIOA | FNIOA' | sl | aoVAivea | snoisnawa | souowsd | o
F1av.L AUYWAINS NOIS3A IS TYANIWNOHIANT

$ r | E z +







